 Construction Drawing
 Feature
Ⅰ.High power in small size
Ⅱ.Low temperature coefficient, high precision, and good high frequency performance.
Ⅲ.Operating ambient temperature:-55℃~+155℃
Ⅳ.Film the metal in vacuum, the surface coating is blue resin with the good waterproof.
Ⅴ.Resistance tolerance: ±5%.±1%,±2%,
A B C D E F

△R≤±(5%R0+0.1Ω)
 例 example
 Ordering Information
NFR
Product Name
NFR NFR NFR
025A
Power
025A=0.25W
G
Tol
F=±1%
G=±2%
J 5=± %
0
Special
Code
75R00
Ohm
20R00=20Ω
75R00=75Ω
2KR00=2KΩ
T520
Forming
T260=T26
T520=T52
T710=T71
M001=M
F001=F
B001=B
NFRNFR Non-inductine  Resistors Non-inductine  ResistorsNFR Non-inductine  Resistors